
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07527075 

Bet Centre Limited 

I/We 

Roderick Graham Butcher, 79 Caroline Street, Birmingham, B3 1UP 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 August 2015 

Signe <— Date 06 August 2015 

Butcher Woods 

79 Caroline Street 

Birmingham 

B3 1UP 

Ref 1440/ACM 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Insoive 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

ma 
08/08/2015 #499 

COMPANIES HOUSE



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Name of Company Company Number 

Bet Centre Limited 07527075 

Statement as to the affairs of 

Bet Centre Limited 
79 Caroline Street 
Birmingham 
B3 1UP 

On 6 August 2015 the date of the Creditors Voluntary Liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 

the affairs of the above named company as at 6 August 2015 the date of the Creditors 

Voluntary Liquidation 

Full Name Ave.an faut Co nei nS 

~ 

Signed L-1 Coty te 
7 

Dated 6/ e/ iy 



BET CENTRE LIMITED 
A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

This ts the exhibit A1 referred to in the statement of truth of Adrian Paul Longville on 6 August 

2015. 

Estimated to realise £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £ 204 

(carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 204 

Debts secured by a floating charge - 

Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards non-preferential £ 204 

creditors 

Non preferential claims - 

Trade Creditors 22,084 

HM Revenue & Customs 14,000 

Directors Loan Account A P Longville 22,175 

58,259 

Estimated deficit as regards creditors £ 58,055 

Issued and called up capital - 

100 
100 Ordinary Shares of £1 

Estimated total deficit as regards members £ 58,155 

JF boreget Org te f¢/, Signature Crt Date 1S 



BET CENTRE LIMITED 
A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

This is the exhibit A referred to in the statement of truth of Adrian Paul Longville on 6 August 

2015. 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged:- 

Assets not specifically pledged:- 

Cash at Bank 

Goodwill 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors £ 

Book Value 

£ 

6,347 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

204 

Signature /4 Compe t— Date 



Butcher Woods 

Bet Centre Limited 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name SofA 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

cso1 LA Walpole/SUPER SOCCER 2,516 97 000 2,516 97 
REF, B242 
P O BOX 150 
133 SHERLOCK STREET 
BIRMINGHAM 
B5 6NB 

Cs02 SATELLITE INFORMAITON SERVICES LIMITE 1,500 00 000 1,500 00 
21621 
10TH FLOOR 
THE BLUE TOWER 
MEDIA CITY UK 
SALFROD 
M50 2ST 

12 Entries Totalling 58,258.77 0.00 58,258.77 

C 

Signature Plog bei 

Page 2 of 2 IPS SQL Ver 2010 



Butcher Woods 

Bet Centre Limited 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name SofA1 SofA2 SofA Total 

CBOO 

cbo00 

CHO00 

CH03 

CHO5 

CHO06 

ci02 

CLOO 
CROO 

CSsoo 

Signature 

Page 1 of 2 

BTC 
BET CENTRE 
NEIEL MCINTYE, CHISHOLM BOOKMAKERSLI 
REMSCHEILD WAY 
JUBILEE IND ESTATE 
ASHINGTON 
NE63 8UB 
DUDLEY MBC 
REF, 16384327 
PO BOX 3 
DUDLEY 
DY1 1HG 
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE/NI 

120PR00292918 
INSOLVENCY SERVICE, DURRINGTON BRID 
BARRINGTON ROAD 
WORTHING 
WEST SUSSEX 
BN12 4SE 
HORSERACE BETTING LEVY BOARD 
REF 180971 
5TH FLOOR 
21 BLOOMSBURY STREET 
LONDON 
WC1B 3HF 
H M Revenue & Customs (Betting Duty) 

Section 1 

Bradford 

BD98 1YY 
H M Revenue & Customs (Machine Games Duty 

Local Compliance, Machine Games Duty, Crown 

2nd Floor West Wing 

Birch Street 

Wolverhampton 

WV1 4JX 
INSPIRED GAMING (UK) LIMITED 
84371 
SBG DIVISION 
3 THE MALTINGS 
WETMORE ROAD 
BURTON UPON TRENT 
DE14 1SE 
Directors Loan Account A P Longville 
RV PROPERTIES LIMITED, G HENDERSON 
REF RVP 21, 5 DRUMRANE ROAD 
TAMLAGHT 
LIMAVADY 
CO LONDONDERRY 
BT49 9LB 
SEVERN TRENT WATER 
7700063691 
P O BOC 5310 
COVENTRY 
CV3 9FJ 4 bx, Ah 

360 00 

5,072 67 

500 00 

807 00 

5,500 00 

8,000 00 

4,023 88 

22,175 00 
7,877 70 

125 55 

$e /s/is 
IPS SQL Ver 2010 

000 

000 

000 

000 

000 

000 

000 

000 
000 

000 

360 00 

5,072 67 

500 00 

807 00 

5,500 00 

8,000 00 

4,023 88 

22,175 00 
7,677 70 

125 55


